
VolaSoftControlPdf

CADWELL PARK

DYMAG 250GP ACU NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP & NG CUP 

HARTSMERE LOGISTICS 125GP NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

& TWO STROKE GP

TQ 4      TIMED QUALIFYING

Start time: 11:15

Weather: Bright     Track: Dry

NG Timing TeamNG Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27

11/05/2018 - 12/05/2018  /  CADWELL PARK 12/05/2018 - 12:03  /  Page 1/2

Rnk Num Rider Machine Town/Sponsor Class Time Gap Lap Speed

  250  

1 2 Phil Atkinson Yamaha TZ 250 Declan's Racing 250 1:37.414 5 80.19

2 7 Bruce Dunn Yamaha TZ 250 SGT Plant & HGV Services 250 1:38.866 +1.452 8 79.01

3 5 John Lea Yamaha TZ 250 PG & J Lea Plumbing 250 1:38.904 +1.490 7 78.98

4 54 Sam Burman KTM RC 250 R Team WNT Burman Racing 250 1:39.142 +1.728 9 78.79

5 81 James Hind Yamaha TZ 250 Chris Barrat Transport / BTS 250 1:39.579 +2.165 9 78.45

6 68 Simon Hunt Yamaha TZ 250 Turbo Charged Porkpie Gasoline Cup 1:42.680 +5.266 7 76.08

7 4 Dan Sayle Honda 250 Falcon Electrical 250 1:43.263 +5.849 9 75.65

8 73 Thomas Lawlor Honda RS 250 GTL Life & Pensions 250 1:43.929 +6.515 9 75.16

9 112 Mark Reeves Honda RS250 Harrogate 250 1:45.294 +7.880 9 74.19

10 38 Travis Vince Yamaha 250 Broughton Gifford Melksham Cup 1:45.947 +8.533 9 73.73

11 71 Grant McIntosh Honda RS 250R Neil's Autos 250 1:46.245 +8.831 5 73.52

12 18 Peter Basile Yamaha TZ250 PGB Motorcyles Limited 250 1:49.779 +12.365 9 71.16

13 3 Paul McCullagh Yamaha TZ 250 TecTag 250 1:53.686 +16.272 5 68.71

14 167 Michael McKerr Yamaha TZ 250 Kilrea County Derry 250 1:56.146 +18.732 6 67.26

  125  

1 87 Jake Hopper Honda RS 125 Mills Racing 125 1:45.051 9 74.36

2 42 Dean Hobson Honda RS 125 Barnsley 125 1:45.521 +0.470 9 74.03

3 220 Gavin Mills Honda GP 125 Mills Racing 125 1:45.771 +0.720 5 73.85

4 171 Gary Arden Honda RS GP 125 Mills Racing 125 1:46.299 +1.248 5 73.49

5 97 Blake Chapman Honda RS 125 Mills Racing 125 1:51.132 +6.081 2 70.29

6 16 Ian Austin Yamaha TZ 125 Sileby Leicester 125 1:51.540 +6.489 5 70.03

7 26 Phil Harvey Honda RS 125 Goole, East Yorkshire 125 1:51.576 +6.525 9 70.01

8 118 Bradley Wilson Honda NX4 125 FalconElectrical/DijonFlooring 125 1:52.849 +7.798 9 69.22

9 151 Brian Precious Honda RS 125R Kirton in Lindsey, North Linc 125 1:53.963 +8.912 7 68.54

10 21 John Hiorns Honda RS 125 Mr D Hiorns 125 1:54.789 +9.738 9 68.05

  2S  

1 5 John Lea Yamaha TZ 250 PG & J Lea Plumbing 250 1:38.904 7 78.98

2 81 James Hind Yamaha TZ 250 Chris Barrat Transport / BTS 250 1:39.579 +0.675 9 78.45

3 87 Jake Hopper Honda RS 125 Mills Racing 125 1:45.051 +6.147 9 74.36

4 42 Dean Hobson Honda RS 125 Barnsley 125 1:45.521 +6.617 9 74.03

5 220 Gavin Mills Honda GP 125 Mills Racing 125 1:45.771 +6.867 5 73.85

6 71 Grant McIntosh Honda RS 250R Neil's Autos 250 1:46.245 +7.341 5 73.52

7 171 Gary Arden Honda RS GP 125 Mills Racing 125 1:46.299 +7.395 5 73.49

8 18 Peter Basile Yamaha TZ250 PGB Motorcyles Limited 250 1:49.779 +10.875 9 71.16

9 97 Blake Chapman Honda RS 125 Mills Racing 125 1:51.132 +12.228 2 70.29

10 16 Ian Austin Yamaha TZ 125 Sileby Leicester 125 1:51.540 +12.636 5 70.03

11 26 Phil Harvey Honda RS 125 Goole, East Yorkshire 125 1:51.576 +12.672 9 70.01

12 118 Bradley Wilson Honda NX4 125 FalconElectrical/DijonFlooring 125 1:52.849 +13.945 9 69.22

13 151 Brian Precious Honda RS 125R Kirton in Lindsey, North Linc 125 1:53.963 +15.059 7 68.54

14 21 John Hiorns Honda RS 125 Mr D Hiorns 125 1:54.789 +15.885 9 68.05
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15 167 Michael McKerr Yamaha TZ 250 Kilrea County Derry 250 1:56.146 +17.242 6 67.26

SESSION RESTARTED AFTER RED FLAG
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Lap Time

  Blake Chapman  

START

1

2 1:51.132

  Bradley Wilson  

START

1

2 2:15.015

3 1:58.875

4 1:54.696

5 1:54.121

6 1:54.522

7 1:52.849

8 1:56.678

9 1:53.376

  Brian Precious  

START

1

2 1:58.009

3 1:55.856

4 1:56.766

5 1:55.386

6 1:54.672

7 1:53.963

  Bruce Dunn  

START

1

2 1:41.031

3 1:40.061

4 1:39.807

5 1:39.461

6 1:38.866

7 1:48.510

8 1:39.365

Lap Time

  Dan Sayle  

START

1

2 1:57.107

3 1:49.528

4 1:46.584

5 1:48.172

6 1:44.751

7 1:46.602

8 1:43.263

9 1:43.602

  Darren Jones  

START

1

  Dean Hobson  

START

1

2 1:46.150

3 1:47.049

4 1:46.668

5 1:45.597

6 1:46.472

7 1:47.415

8 1:45.521

9 1:45.951

  Gary Arden  

START

1

2 1:48.660

3 1:46.299

4 1:47.542

5 1:46.907

Lap Time

  Gavin Mills  

START

1

2 1:46.582

3 1:46.717

4 1:45.771

5 1:45.882

  Grant McIntosh  

START

1

2 1:53.983

3 1:49.848

4 1:46.596

5 1:46.245

  Ian Austin  

START

1

2 1:56.497

3 1:52.818

4 1:51.540

5 1:51.629

  Jake Hopper  

START

1

2 1:48.528

3 1:46.851

4 1:45.205

5 1:45.051

6 1:45.565

7 1:47.246

8 1:45.754

9 1:46.840
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Lap Time

  James Hind  

START

1

2 1:41.454

3 1:40.601

4 1:39.945

5 1:40.987

6 1:39.792

7 1:40.947

8 1:41.072

9 1:39.579

  Jeremy Knight  

START

1

  John Hiorns  

START

1

2 2:06.332

3 2:00.817

4 2:01.158

5 1:59.340

6 1:57.568

7 1:56.390

8 1:57.214

9 1:54.789

  John Lea  

START

1

2 1:41.065

3 1:40.117

4 1:39.133

5 1:39.340

6 1:39.236

7 1:38.904

  Mark Rees  

START

1

2 1:57.158

3 1:48.419

4 1:49.069

5 1:46.798

6 1:47.897

7 1:47.373

8 1:46.238

Lap Time

9 1:45.294

  Michael McKerr  

START

1

2 2:07.953

3 1:59.834

4 2:56.028

5 1:57.613

6 1:56.146

  Paul McCullagh  

START

1

2 2:02.982

3 1:54.961

4 1:54.395

5 1:53.686

  Peter Basile  

START

1

2 1:58.398

3 1:53.300

4 1:49.779

5 1:50.121

6 1:49.819

7 1:51.152

8 1:53.600

9 1:49.806

  Phil Atkinson  

START

1

2 1:37.930

3 1:37.414

4 1:37.617

5 1:38.631

  Phil Harvey  

START

1

2 2:00.490

3 1:55.524

4 1:54.001

5 1:53.230

6 1:52.775

Lap Time

7 1:52.308

8 1:51.818

9 1:51.576

  Rich Grinling  

START

1

  Sam Burman  

START

1

2 1:40.754

3 1:40.788

4 1:40.437

5 1:42.432

6 1:41.290

7 1:41.333

8 1:42.885

9 1:39.142

  Simon Hunt  

START

1

2 1:50.864

3 1:44.498

4 1:43.037

5 1:42.680

6 1:42.759

7 1:44.127

  Thomas Lawlor  

START

1

2 1:45.824

3 1:44.187

4 1:43.929

5 2:36.996

6 1:47.557

7 1:45.185

8 1:44.642

9 1:44.294

  Travis Vince  

START

1

2 1:58.586

3 1:51.143
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4 1:47.964

5 1:50.172

6 1:46.835

7 1:46.696

8 1:47.866

9 1:45.947



VolaSoftControlPdf

CADWELL PARK

DYMAG 250GP ACU NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP & NG CUP 

HARTSMERE LOGISTICS 125GP NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

& TWO STROKE GP

RACE 14       ROUND 5 & 6 - RACE 1

STARTING GRID

9 Laps = 19.530 Km

NG Timing TeamNG Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27

11/05/2018 - 12/05/2018  /  CADWELL PARK 12/05/2018 - 11:39  /  Page 1/1

- Pole -

 - 1 - 55 John Lea 77 Bruce Dunn 22 Phil Atkinson

 - 2 - 6868 Simon Hunt 8181 James Hind 5454 Sam Burman

 - 3 - 8787 Jake Hopper 7373 Thomas Lawlor 44 Dan Sayle

 - 4 - 220220 Gavin Mills 4242 Dean Hobson 112112 Mark Rees

 - 5 - 171171 Gary Arden 7171 Grant McIntosh 3838 Travis Vince

 - 6 - 1616 Ian Austin 9797 Blake Chapman 1818 Peter Basile

 - 7 - 33 Paul McCullagh 118118 Bradley Wilson 2626 Phil Harvey

 - 8 - 167167 Michael McKerr 2121 John Hiorns 151151 Brian Precious
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Class 2nd ClassTown/Sponsor Laps Time Gap Speed B.Lap Average

  250  
1 2 Phil Atkinson Yamaha TZ 250 250 250 Declan's Racing 9 14:52.083 80.58 1:36.943 78.81

2 5 John Lea Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S PG & J Lea Plumbing 9 14:56.451 +4.368 79.69 1:38.027 78.42

3 81 James Hind Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S Chris Barrat Transport / BTS 9 15:01.932 +9.849 79.54 1:38.205 77.95

4 54 Sam Burman KTM RC 250 R 250 Team WNT Burman Racing 9 15:22.981 +30.898 77.98 1:40.170 76.17

5 7 Bruce Dunn Yamaha TZ 250 250 250 SGT Plant & HGV Services 9 15:31.421 +39.338 77.63 1:40.626 75.48

6 68 Simon Hunt Yamaha TZ 250 Cup Turbo Charged Porkpie Gasoline 9 15:35.281 +43.198 76.50 1:42.117 75.17

7 4 Dan Sayle Honda 250 250 250 Falcon Electrical 9 15:37.439 +45.356 76.12 1:42.614 75.00

8 73 Thomas Lawlor Honda RS 250 250 GTL Life & Pensions 9 15:39.432 +47.349 75.91 1:42.905 74.84

9 112 Mark Reeves Honda RS250 250 Harrogate 9 15:54.929 +1:02.846 75.18 1:43.899 73.62

10 71 Grant McIntosh Honda RS 250R 250 2S Neil's Autos 9 16:15.711 +1:23.628 73.73 1:45.946 72.05

11 38 Travis Vince Yamaha 250 Cup Broughton Gifford Melksham 9 16:24.332 +1:32.249 73.72 1:45.955 71.42

12 18 Peter Basile Yamaha TZ250 Cup 2S PGB Motorcyles Limited 9 16:41.025 +1:48.942 71.11 1:49.846 70.23

13 3 Paul McCullagh Yamaha TZ 250 250 250 TecTag 8 15:27.928 +1 Lap 68.80 1:53.537 67.35

14 167 Michael McKerr Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S Kilrea County Derry 8 15:31.659 +1 Lap 69.72 1:52.037 67.08

15 35 Jeremy Knight Honda NSF 250 Cup Newbury Berks 8 15:56.216 +1 Lap 67.78 1:55.241 65.35

 Best lap: 2  Phil Atkinson  - 1:36.943

  125  
1 220 Gavin Mills Honda GP 125 125 2S Mills Racing 9 15:36.604 76.67 1:41.885 75.06

2 42 Dean Hobson Honda RS 125 125 2S Barnsley 9 15:55.471 +18.867 75.83 1:43.010 73.58

3 171 Gary Arden Honda RS GP 125 125 2S Mills Racing 9 16:26.742 +50.138 73.36 1:46.488 71.25

4 16 Ian Austin Yamaha TZ 125 125 2S Sileby Leicester 8 15:18.158 +1 Lap 69.53 1:52.341 68.06

5 151 Brian Precious Honda RS 125R 125 2S Kirton in Lindsey, North Linc 8 15:31.123 +1 Lap 68.63 1:53.826 67.11

6 26 Phil Harvey Honda RS 125 125 2S Goole, East Yorkshire 8 15:36.307 +1 Lap 67.97 1:54.926 66.74

7 21 John Hiorns Honda RS 125 125 2S Mr D Hiorns 8 15:46.245 +1 Lap 68.04 1:54.801 66.04

8 32 Derek Betts Honda RS NX4 125 Redditch, Worcestershire 7 16:16.905 +2 Laps 57.86 2:14.993 55.97

 Best lap: 220  Gavin Mills  - 1:41.885

DNFs

15 Darren Jones Honda RS 125GP 125 2S Bryn Taff Racing +9 Laps 69.24 1:52.819

87 Jake Hopper Honda RS 125 125 2S Mills Racing +9 Laps 75.49 1:43.474

97 Blake Chapman Honda RS 125 125 2S Mills Racing +9 Laps 70.41 1:50.950

  2S  
1 5 John Lea Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S PG & J Lea Plumbing 9 14:56.451 79.69 1:38.027 78.42

2 81 James Hind Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S Chris Barrat Transport / BTS 9 15:01.932 +5.481 79.54 1:38.205 77.95

3 220 Gavin Mills Honda GP 125 125 2S Mills Racing 9 15:36.604 +40.153 76.67 1:41.885 75.06

4 42 Dean Hobson Honda RS 125 125 2S Barnsley 9 15:55.471 +59.020 75.83 1:43.010 73.58

5 71 Grant McIntosh Honda RS 250R 250 2S Neil's Autos 9 16:15.711 +1:19.260 73.73 1:45.946 72.05

6 171 Gary Arden Honda RS GP 125 125 2S Mills Racing 9 16:26.742 +1:30.291 73.36 1:46.488 71.25

7 18 Peter Basile Yamaha TZ250 Cup 2S PGB Motorcyles Limited 9 16:41.025 +1:44.574 71.11 1:49.846 70.23

8 16 Ian Austin Yamaha TZ 125 125 2S Sileby Leicester 8 15:18.158 +1 Lap 69.53 1:52.341 68.06

9 151 Brian Precious Honda RS 125R 125 2S Kirton in Lindsey, North Linc 8 15:31.123 +1 Lap 68.63 1:53.826 67.11

10 167 Michael McKerr Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S Kilrea County Derry 8 15:31.659 +1 Lap 69.72 1:52.037 67.08

11 26 Phil Harvey Honda RS 125 125 2S Goole, East Yorkshire 8 15:36.307 +1 Lap 67.97 1:54.926 66.74

12 21 John Hiorns Honda RS 125 125 2S Mr D Hiorns 8 15:46.245 +1 Lap 68.04 1:54.801 66.04

 Best lap: 5  John Lea  - 1:38.027

DNFs

15 Darren Jones Honda RS 125GP 125 2S Bryn Taff Racing +9 Laps 69.24 1:52.819

87 Jake Hopper Honda RS 125 125 2S Mills Racing +9 Laps 75.49 1:43.474
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97 Blake Chapman Honda RS 125 125 2S Mills Racing +9 Laps 70.41 1:50.950

250 - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 72.90 mph

Cup - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 69.53 mph

125 - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 69.43 mph

2S - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 72.54 mph
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Lap Time

  Blake Chapman  

START

1

2 1:53.997

3 1:53.819

4 1:53.040

5 1:50.950

  Bradley Wilson  

START

  Brian Precious  

START

1

2 1:56.555

3 1:55.748

4 1:54.984

5 1:53.826

6 1:55.122

7 1:55.091

8 1:54.827

  Bruce Dunn  

START

1

2 1:41.535

3 1:40.739

4 1:40.783

5 1:41.059

6 1:42.468

7 1:42.029

8 1:41.444

9 1:40.626

Lap Time

  Dan Sayle  

START

1

2 1:44.055

3 1:43.548

4 1:43.493

5 1:43.189

6 1:43.089

7 1:42.614

8 1:44.127

9 1:42.798

  Darren Jones  

START

1

2 1:52.819

3 1:52.894

4 1:54.207

  Dean Hobson  

START

1

2 1:44.880

3 1:45.030

4 1:43.010

5 1:44.697

6 1:44.709

7 1:45.194

8 1:45.784

9 1:49.110

  Derek Betts  

START

1

Lap Time

2 2:16.695

3 2:18.887

4 2:14.993

5 2:17.820

6 2:20.199

7 2:22.464

  Gary Arden  

START

1

2 1:51.018

3 1:46.488

4 1:47.291

5 1:47.413

6 1:46.711

7 1:46.771

8 1:46.982

9 1:48.540

  Gavin Mills  

START

1

2 1:44.764

3 1:43.530

4 1:42.837

5 1:42.413

6 1:41.885

7 1:41.904

8 1:42.944

9 1:42.469

  Grant McIntosh  

START

1

2 1:46.418

3 1:45.946
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Lap Time

4 1:46.840

5 1:46.913

6 1:46.385

7 1:46.885

8 1:48.362

9 1:53.304

  Ian Austin  

START

1

2 1:53.931

3 1:53.882

4 1:52.873

5 1:53.685

6 1:53.856

7 1:53.749

8 1:52.341

  Jake Hopper  

START

1

2 1:45.619

3 1:44.968

4 1:44.146

5 1:43.474

6 1:44.387

  James Hind  

START

1

2 1:40.032

3 1:39.343

4 1:40.037

5 1:39.072

6 1:39.035

7 1:40.848

8 1:40.331

9 1:38.205

  Jeremy Knight  

START

1

2 2:01.495

3 1:59.744

Lap Time

4 1:59.069

5 1:56.999

6 1:55.477

7 1:55.241

8 1:57.482

  John Hiorns  

START

1

2 1:55.891

3 1:56.831

4 1:57.161

5 1:56.900

6 1:55.965

7 1:57.579

8 1:54.801

  John Lea  

START

1

2 1:38.318

3 1:38.142

4 1:38.226

5 1:38.027

6 1:38.817

7 1:38.938

8 1:40.111

9 1:40.359

  Mark Reeves  

START

1

2 1:46.108

3 1:44.740

4 1:44.707

5 1:44.211

6 1:43.899

7 1:46.054

8 1:43.933

9 1:45.046

  Michael McKerr  

START

1

2 1:55.430

Lap Time

3 1:54.820

4 1:54.774

5 1:53.815

6 1:55.237

7 1:55.818

8 1:52.037

  Paul McCullagh  

START

1

2 1:53.875

3 1:54.104

4 1:53.537

5 1:56.777

6 1:55.849

7 1:56.941

8 1:54.531

  Peter Basile  

START

1

2 1:50.661

3 1:49.846

4 1:49.874

5 1:50.477

6 1:49.904

7 1:50.237

8 1:49.849

9 1:50.423

  Phil Atkinson  

START

1

2 1:36.943

3 1:37.299

4 1:38.333

5 1:37.690

6 1:38.822

7 1:40.390

8 1:40.292

9 1:38.252

  Phil Harvey  

START

1
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Lap Time

2 1:54.933

3 1:54.926

4 1:55.744

5 1:55.596

6 1:56.048

7 1:57.258

8 1:57.033

  Sam Burman  

START

1

2 1:40.201

3 1:40.170

4 1:40.900

5 1:40.623

6 1:40.595

7 1:43.120

8 1:45.048

9 1:45.627

  Simon Hunt  

START

1

2 1:44.700

3 1:43.223

4 1:42.854

5 1:44.188

6 1:42.117

7 1:42.703

8 1:43.388

9 1:42.510

  Thomas Lawlor  

START

1

2 1:44.471

3 1:43.780

4 1:43.468

5 1:43.018

6 1:42.905

7 1:43.923

8 1:43.806

9 1:44.449

  Travis Vince  

Lap Time

START

1

2 1:48.480

3 1:45.955

4 1:48.181

5 1:48.435

6 1:48.053

7 1:48.503

8 1:48.204

9 1:46.860
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25. 26.

Start

Lap 1 2 81 5 54 68 73 4 87 42 220 71 112 18 7 38 3 97 16 26 151 15 171 167 35 21 32

Lap 2 2 5 81 54 73 68 4 42 87 220 71 7 112 38 18 3 171 97 16 15 26 151 167 21 35 32

Lap 3 2 5 81 54 68 73 4 220 42 7 87 71 112 38 18 171 3 97 15 16 26 151 167 21 35 32

Lap 4 2 5 81 54 68 73 4 7 220 42 87 112 71 38 18 171 97 3 16 15 26 151 167 21 35 32

Lap 5 2 5 81 54 73 68 4 7 220 42 87 112 71 38 171 18 97 16 3 26 151 167 21 35 32

Lap 6 2 5 81 54 68 73 7 4 220 87 42 112 71 38 171 18 16 3 151 26 167 21 35 32

Lap 7 2 5 81 54 7 68 4 73 220 42 112 71 38 171 18 16 3 151 26 167 21 35 32

Lap 8 2 5 81 54 7 68 220 4 73 42 112 71 38 171 18 16 3 151 167 26 21 35

Lap 9 2 5 81 54 7 68 220 4 73 112 42 71 38 171 18
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RACE 4         ROUND 5 & 6  - SPRINT RACE

STARTING GRID

6 Laps = 13.020 Km
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 55 John Lea 77 Bruce Dunn 22 Phil Atkinson

 - 2 - 6868 Simon Hunt 8181 James Hind 5454 Sam Burman

 - 3 - 8787 Jake Hopper 7373 Thomas Lawlor 44 Dan Sayle

 - 4 - 220220 Gavin Mills 4242 Dean Hobson 112112 Mark Reeves

 - 5 - 171171 Gary Arden 7171 Grant McIntosh 3838 Travis Vince

 - 6 - 1616 Ian Austin 9797 Blake Chapman 1818 Peter Basile

 - 7 - 33 Paul McCullagh 118118 Bradley Wilson 2626 Phil Harvey

 - 8 - 167167 Michael McKerr 2121 John Hiorns 151151 Brian Precious




